
Cascade Chapter NECA 

Chapter Exec: Cindy Austin 

Ph:425-258-2644 

cindya@necacascade.org 

Puget Sound Chapter NECA 

Chapter Exec: Barry Sherman 

Ph: 206-284-2150 

barry@necaseatttle.org 

SW Washington NECA 

Chapter Exec: Nicole Hite 

Ph: 253-584-4095 

Nicole@necasww.org 

Inland Empire Chapter NECA 

Chapter Exec: Dave Chally 

Ph: 509-328-9670 

iec@necaspokane.org 

Oregon-Columbia Chapter NECA 

Chapter Exec: Tim Gauthier 

Ph: 503-233-5787 

tim@orecolneca.org 

IBEW Local Union 191 

Bus Manger: Joe Lorenzo 

Ph: 425-259-3195 

joe.lorenzo@ibew191.com 

IBEW Local Union 46 

Bus Manager: Bud Allbery 

Ph: 253-395-6500 

Bud@ibew46.com 

IBEW Local Union 76 

Bus Manager: Tim O’Donnell 

Ph: 253-475-1192 

timo@ibew76.org 

IBEW Local Union 73 

Bus Manager: Ken Brown 

Ph: 509-326-2182 

Ken_brown@ibew73.org 

IBEW Local Union 48 

Bus Manager: Garth Bachman 

Ph: 503-256-4848 

busmgr@ibew48.com 

   IBEW Local Union 112 

Bus Manager: Travis Swayze 

Ph: 509-735-0512 

ibew112tswayze@owt.com Revised: 08/08/19 

Washington State NECA/IBEW Jurisdictional Map  

Visit Washington State NECA Document & Resource Database to access 

Agreements & Cost Sheets for all of WA in one place!  Www.necawa.org  
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